

T.S- 26/22 (CIS-166/17)
(CNR- WBWM 11-000194-2017)

Order no. 53 Dated 04/08/20222

Today is fixed for filing petition point of the maintainability.
Plaintiff takes no step. Accordingly plaintiff to S/C as to why
suit shall be not dismissed.

Fix 30/098 2022 for S/C by the Plaintiff & hearing on maintainability.

S/d- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Jucial Code-WB01318