

T.S- 26/22 (CIS- 166/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000194-2017)

Order No. 57 Dated 25/11/2022

Today is fixed for S/C
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a show cause petition for S/C.
Show cause petition is accepted.
Heard maintainability petition in full

Fix : 01/12/2022 for order of maintainability petition

S/d- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01318