

Order No. 63 Dated 22/11/2024

Today is fixed for hearing petition.
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
P.O is busy of administrative work. Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix : 03/01/2025 for hearing petition U/O 6 Rule 17 CPC dated 12/09/2024
and filing W.O in the meantime.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB0 1479

Order No. 08 Dated 22/11/2024

Today is fixed for taking step.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for taking step on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Consisidered.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix : **07/01/2025** for taking fresh step upon defendants Nos. 1 to 6 , 18 to11 and 13 to 17.

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB0 1479

Order No. 275 Dated 21/11/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for evidence on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix : 17/12/2024 for evidence of P.W-2.

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB0 1479

Order No. 45 Dated 21/11/2024

Today is fixed for taking sep.

Ld. Advocate for the DHR files a petition praying for time for taking step upon JDR No. 5, 6 and 11 the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by DHR is allowed.

Fix : 06/01/2025 for taking fresh step upon JDR NO. 5, 6 and 11

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB0 1479

Order No. 68 Dated 21/11/2024

Today is fixed for S/R, taking step and filing W.S.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for evidence on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.
Defendants files hazira.

Fix : 17/12/2024 for evidence of P.W-4.

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB0 1479